10.2.e

Van: 10.2.e

Verzonden: maandag 13 januari 2020 12:10

Aan: 10.2.e

Onderwerp: FW: Info 10.2.a

Bijlagen: 10.1.c .pdf

Groet 10.2.e

Van: 10.2.e

Verzonden: maandag 13 januari 2020 10:05

Aan: 10.2.e

Onderwerp: FW: Info 10.2.a

10.2.e ,

Voor je vertrouwelijke info..

Best regards,

10.2.e

Vion Food

P.O. Box 1, 5280 AA Boxtel, the Netherlands

Boseind 15 (navigation Korenmolen), 5281 RM Boxtel, the Netherlands

Phone: +31 10.2.e // Mobile: +31 10.2.e

www.vionfood.com

Van: 10.2.e

Verzonden: maandag 13 januari 2020 9:19

cc: 10.2.e @vionfood.com>

Onderwerp: Info 10.2.a

Hallo 10.2 e

anbei wie besprochen die 10.2 a Info zur Verzögerung des Exportzertifikats 10.2.a

Mit freundlichen Grüßen, Met vriendelijke groeten, Kind regards,

10.2.e

10.2.e

A. Moksel GmbH Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 10

1

86807 Buchloe Germany

Mobile: +49 10.2.e

10.2.e <u>@vionfood.com</u> http://www.vionfoodgroup.com

Geschäftsführer: 10.2.e

HRB Nr.:10.2.e

The contents and any attachments of this electronic mail message is confidential and may be privileged and intended only for the named addressees. Dissemination, forwarding, publication, copying or other use of the message or attachments by any unauthorised person is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of this e-mail, please delete this message and any attachments and notify the sender immediately.

Internet e-mails are not necessarily secure. Vion Food Group does not accept responsibility for changes made to this message after it was sent. No liability is accepted for any harm that may be caused to your systems or data by this e-mail. It is the recipient's responsibility to scan this e-mail and any attachments for computer viruses.

Vion Food Group accepts no liability for personal emails.

Vion Food Group may monitor e-mails for compliance and other purposes.

Please keep in mind our natural resources. Don't print this email if it is not necessary.